



10245

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	11	886959	NUT, (.375)	2		
2	64	887275	TILLER PIN, Upper Pivot	1		
3	23	887272	SPACERS ROD END	1		
4	10	887284	BOLT, (.375 x 1.750)	1		
5		887270	ROD END	1		
6	11	887285	NUT, (.375)	2		
7	10	887283	BOLT, (.375 x 1.500)	1		
8	23	887273	SPACERS ROD END	2		
9	11	886959	NUT, (.375)	2		
10	23	887276	FLANGED BUSH	3		
11	64	886930	STEERING SHAFT AND TILLER	1		
12		887271	TIE ROD	1		
13	84	886997	BONDING WIRE	1		
14	26	887255	SEAL	1		
15	25	886891	O-RING, Steering Shaft Seal	1		
16	64	886933	INPUT TILLER, Steering	1		
17	28	886932	KEY	1		
18	16	887278	STUD, (M10)	1		
19	12	896379	WASHER, (M10)	1		
20	11	887223	NYLOC NUT, (M10)	1		
21	12	886894	WASHER	1		
22	23	886892	BRONZE BUSH	1		
23	12	887281	WASHER, (M10)	6		
24	10	887280	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW, (M1	4		